

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**CRP No. 1777 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	08.08.24	<p><b><u>UDPR,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the Petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the respondent and file proof of service into the Registry.</p> <p>List on 27.08.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>UDPR,J</b></p> <p>eha</p>	

--	--	--	--