

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1777 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	30.04.2025	<p><u>JS, J:</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A. No.2 OF 2025</u></p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit filed in support of the petition, the amendment petition is ordered, as prayed for.</p> <p>Registry to carry out the relevant corrections both in the Civil Revision Petition as well as in the Interlocutory Applications and issue neat copies to the petitioner.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A. No.1 OF 2025</u></p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit filed in support of the petition, time for compliance of the earlier order, dated 09.04.2025, is hereby extended for a further period of four (4) weeks, finally.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>CRP No.1777 OF 2024</u></p> <p>List the matter after summer vacation, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ JS, J</p> <p>MKK</p>	