

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1777 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	06.03.2026	<p data-bbox="507 517 603 555"><u>RC, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="507 622 1310 958">Sri Satish Kumar, learned counsel, representing learned counsel for the petitioner submits that in compliance with the directions of this Court, a Demand Draft has been obtained in the name of respondent and the same has been sent by registered post.</p> <p data-bbox="507 981 1310 1193">Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to get instructions from the respondent as to whether the Demand Draft has been received or not.</p> <p data-bbox="603 1216 922 1254">Post on 13.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="890 1373 1305 1411">RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</p> <p data-bbox="507 1417 555 1451">MP</p>	