

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1777 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
	31.03.2026	<p><u>RC, J</u></p> <p>Post on 01.04.2026 along with C.R.P No.2918 of 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u></p> <p>MP</p>	